503180412 02/13/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3227027

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BRENT JANG	01/06/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAMSUNG MOBILE DISPLAY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	SAN #24 NONGSEO-DONG, GIHEUNG-GU	
City:	YONGIN-CITY, GYEONGGI-DO	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14578247

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 626-795-9900 **Email:** pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 29001

Address Line 4: GLENDALE, CALIFORNIA 91209-9001

	_	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	76197/S1437	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANITA G. JOHNSON	
SIGNATURE:	/Anita G. Johnson/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/13/2015	

Total Attachments: 1

source=76197_Inventor_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503180412 REEL: 034963 FRAME: 0257

Docket No.: 64725/L550

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of and and all all	
undersigned,	on, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the
(1) Brent Jang	
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TRANSFER(S) TO
(2) SAMSUNG MOBILE DISPLAY CO., LTD.	<u>·</u>
having a place of business at	Specific Committee and Committ
(3) San #24 Nongseo-dong, Gibeung-gu, Yongin-c	ity, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea
which are disclosed in the application for United St	
(4) ORGANIC LIGHT EMITTING DISPLAY DI	EVICE
which application executed on even date herewith	Pro
(a) executed on (5a):	(CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP, P.O. Box
(b) filed on (5b): January 7, 2010	7068, Pasadena, CA 91109-7068) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data,
Application No.: 12/684, 005	when known.
and applications for said improvements. It is hereby authorized and requested that the Co	will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, Il rightful other papers, and generally do everything
INVENTOR(S) SIGNATUR	RE DATE
Brent Jang X	Brent Jong x 6 January 2010
Witnesses:	
MW PAS877804.1-7-12/4/09 11:50 AM	

Page 1 of 1